CAMBRIDGE BIO

Provider of Quality Products for Life Science

Cat No.:
Product Name:
Description:
Type:
Property:
Source:
Applications:
Formulation:
Specificity:
Purity:
Storage:

Limitation:

F105

01-01-3003

F105

F105

Antibody

IgG1

Human

Neut,IP,ELISA

Each vial contains 100
Clade B, CD4 BS
>95%

Store at -20°C,Avoid freeze / thaw cycle.

For research use only,not for use in diagnostic procedures.
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